CORDLESS SDS-PLUS HAMMERS
GERMANY
Manufacturer
Product name GBH 18V-34 CF TE 30-A36 DHR283 HR004GM201 DCH 334 X2 DCH 417X-QW M18 CHPX-902 X M28 CHPX-502 X KHA 36-18 LTX 32 DH36DPA
Picture
Motor type brushless brushless brushless brushless brushless brushless brushless brushless brushed brushless
Voltage 18V 36V 2x18V 40V 54V 54V 18V 28V 36V Multivolt 18 - 36V
Max. Impact Energy [J] 5.8 3.6 2.8 2.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.1 3.1 3.3
USA
Manufacturer
Product name GBH18V-34C TE 30-A36 XRH08PT GRH02M1 DCH 293 X2 DCH416X2 M18 FUEL 1-1/8" M28 FUEL 1-1/8" KHA 36-18 LTX 32
Picture
Motor type brushless brushless brushless brushless brushless brushless brushless brushless brushed
Voltage 18V 36V 2x18V 40V 20V 60V 18V 28V 36V
Max. Impact Energy [ft-lbs /  J]
4.3 ft-lbs /
5.8 J
2.7 ft-lbs /
3.7 J
2.3 ft-lbs /
3.1 J
2.4 ft-lbs /
3.2 J
2.6 ft-lbs /
3.5 J
3.3 ft-lbs /
4.5 J
3.3 ft-lbs /
4.5 J
3.5 ft-lbs /
4,7 J
2.3 ft-lbs /
3.1 J
SD
S
PL
U
S